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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

Country Name E-mail 

Australia 

Mr Chris PAYNE 

Mr Lynn WALTON 

Mr Neal MOODIE 

Ms Debra GALWEY 

Ms Amanda MacKINNELL 

Mr Peter NAUMOVSKI 

Mr Nick Lemon 

Mr Mustafa Ali 

Chris.Payne@amsa.gov.au 

lynn.walton@amsa.gov.au 

N.Moodie@bom.gov.au 

debra.galwey@amsa.gov.au 

amanda.mackinnell@amsa.gov.au 

Peter.Naumovski@defence.gov.au 

Nick.Lemon@amsa.gov.au 

Mustafa.ali@amsa.gov.au 

Brazil Ltd Cmd Josué Alexandre FONTAINHA  fontainha@chm.mar.mil.br 

Canada Mr Michel DESPAROIS Michel.Desparois@DFO-MPO.GC.CA 

China 
Du ZHONGPING (杜忠平) 
Yang SHANLI 

Liu BO 

duzhongping@ctitc.org 

YangShanli@msa.gov.cn 

sdnsalb@sina.com 

France Captain (R) François LACROZE francois.lacroze@shom.fr 

India Commander J GURUMANI 
inho@dataone.in 

msis-inho-navy@nic.in 

Japan Mr.Teruo KANAZAWA 
tuho@jodc.go.jp 

kanazawa-r4w@jha.jp 

New Zealand 

Mr Adam GREENLAND (LINZ) 

Stuart CAIE (LINZ) (from pm 11 August) 

David WILSON (MNZ) 

agreenland@linz.govt.nz 

scaie@linz.govt.nz 

David.Wilson@maritimenz.govt.nz 

Norway Mr Trond SKI trond.ski@kystverket.no 

Oman Mohamed Qalam Khamis Al HINAI abualaqlaam2010@hotmail.com 

South Africa Mr Malcolm NELSON hydrosan@iafrica.com 

Sweden Svante HÅKANSSON svante.hakansson@sjofartsverket.se 

Turkey 

Eşref GUNSAY 

Senol KURT 

Ülker ACARER 

egunsay@shodb.gov.tr 

kurtsenol@gmail.com 

Ulker.Acarer@kiyiemniyeti.gov.tr 

United Kingdom 

Commander Tim SEWELL 

Mr Guy BEALE 

Mr Michael WHITE (Observer representing 

AWNIS) 

tim.sewell@ukho.gov.uk 

guy.beale@ukho.gov.uk 

michael.white@ukho.gov.uk 

United States 
Mr. Peter DOHERTY (Chairman) 

Mr Keith ALEXANDER 

peter.m.doherty@nga.mil 

keith.e.alexander@nga.mil 

IHB 
Vice Admiral Alexandros MARATOS 

Lieutenant Commander. Steve SHIPMAN 

amaratos@ihb.mc 

sshipman@ihb.mc 

IMSO Mr Andy FULLER andy_fuller@imso.org 

WMO Mr Alasdair HAINSWORTH A.Hainsworth@bom.gov.au 

Inmarsat Mr Vladimir MAKSIMOV vladimir_maksimov@inmarsat.com 

 

mailto:vladimir_maksimov@nmarsat.com

